Array Sensors
Ax20 array sensors for edge and diameter
detection solutions
P
r
o
d
u

8
Ax20
Ordering information
AT20E
•• Functional principle: Edge detection, proximity and reflector
Sensing distance Measurement
range
Reproducibility 1) MDO 2) Switching
output 3)
Model name Part no.
25 mm 20 mm 0.03 mm 0.8 mm
Q (NPN) AT20E-NM111 1046458
Q (PNP) AT20E-PM111 1044484
100 mm 30 mm 0.05 mm 1.6 mm
Q (NPN) AT20E-NM331 1046459
Q (PNP) AT20E-PM331 1045990
1) With respect to sensing distance.
2) Minimum detectable object.
3) Active when object detected.
AL20E
•• Functional principle: Edge detection, reflector
Sensing distance Measurement
range
Reproducibility 1) MDO 2) Switching
output 3)
Model name Part no.
25 mm 20 mm 0.03 mm 0.8 mm
Q (NPN) AL20E-NM111 1046460
Q (PNP) AL20E-PM111 1046463
100 mm 30 mm 0.05 mm 1.6 mm
Q (NPN) AL20E-NM331 1046461
Q (PNP) AL20E-PM331 1046462
1) With respect to sensing distance.
2) Minimum detectable object.
3) Active when object detected.
AT20D
•• Functional principle: Diameter detection, proximity and reflector
Sensing distance Measurement
range
Reproducibility 1) MDO 2) Switching
output 3)
Model name Part no.
25 mm 20 mm 0.03 mm 0.8 mm
Q (NPN) AT20D-NM111 1046466
Q (PNP) AT20D-PM111 1046464
100 mm 30 mm 0.05 mm 1.6 mm
Q (NPN) AT20D-NM331 1046467
Q (PNP) AT20D-PM331 1046465
1) With respect to sensing distance.
2) Minimum detectable object.
3) Active when object detected.
A r r ay  s e n s o r s  |  S I C K8014862/2011-12-31